Miami County, KS
Well: Hanahan 3-HP

Town 0ilfield Service,
(913) 837-8400

Lease Owner: Haas Petroleum

Inc.

Commenced Spudding:
11/5/2013

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
35 Soil-Clay 35
7 Shale 42
6 Lime 48
40 Shale 88
16 Lime 104
10 Shale 114
27 Lime 141
8 Shale 149
23 Lime 172
5 Shale 177
4 Lime 181
3 Shale 184
6 Lime 190
21 Shale 211
17 Sandy Shale 228
66 Shale 204
5 Sand 299
4 Sandy Shale 303
22 Shale 325
3 Sand 328
1 Sand 329
2 Sand 331
10 Sand 341
1 Sandy Lime 342
2 Sand 344
1 Sandy Lime 345
1 Sandy Lime 346
2 Sandy Lime 348
1 Sand 349
2 Sandy Lime 351
2 Sand 353
1 Broken Sand 354
2 Shale 356
13 Lime 369
6 Shale 375
9 Sand 384
12 Sandy Shale 396
19 Shale 415
5 Lime 420-TD
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I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended In writing on the front of the form or in the customer’s
account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services Identified on this fo



